G.N. 606

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

72239615
69577911
72002474
68227480
33925679
71187233
73117917

72241652
71183336

62068187
71180231
62069133
72131615

69890945
69890377
69576826
73379050
72001452
72131704

69897573
72241115

71184227

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

ABLE SERVICES LIMITED

AC Export Timber Limited

ACE EIGHT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ADVANCE WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
ANFIELD COMPANY LIMITED

ARTEMIS GROUP LIMITED

Academician Du Da Health Industry Technology Group Limited

Asia Performing Arts Association Limited

BEI BEI QIN (HK) INTERNATIONAL BIOMEDICINE GROUP
LIMITED

BRAIN LEADER LIMITED
BRANTLUND LIMITED
BRILLIANT STRIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Babudou (Hong Kong) Children's Products Co., Limited

Beacon Pointe Limited

Blockchain Link (HK) Limited

Bool Protective Workwear Technology Limited
Buckley & Burham Global Services Limited
C.LE Company Limited

CHINA EXCELLENT MEDICAL SKILL INHERITOR MINING CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA NICE CREATION LIMITED

CHINA POST ‘S & TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
LIMITED

CHINA WOOHOO CHIC CULTURAL MEDIUM LIMITED
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67906596
69889700
69893537
37175795
72238457
58969707

59195197

73379149
35785845
72001070
68220153
60386745

69885691
66360008
71187071
71182576
73118688
33923716
37176822
52985973
58584072
72135237
73118971
60390417
71181546
68220048
72132140
69886304
73117543
67908001

72238627

COVALENT CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CZ-audio Limited

Check First Limited

China General Aviation Group Company Limited

China Guozi Investment And Financing Group Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 1661861 Limited

Company Registration Number 1684241 Limited

Counapies Studio Limited

D & I NATURAL LIFE LIMITED

DBM Partners Asia (HK) Limited

DIGITECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DIGUO (Hong Kong) GLOBAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

DINGTAI HUASHUN CO., LIMITED

DM Developemet International Limited

Dama Research Center Limited

Dong Long International Industrial Processing Co. Limited
Dream Makeup Beauty Makeup Co., Limited

EAST BEST HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

EF NETWORK LIMITED

EURO-ASIAN POWER TRADING (GERMAN) LIMITED
EsiEzi Int'l Co., Limited

Ethereal International Unit 2 Limited

FAB FOR GOOD CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
FAVOUR WIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FCX TRADE CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE SHEEN LIMITED

FOSHAN GASDE CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

FU DING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Fast Come Trading Limited

GERMANY TIANYUSHUN BMW OIL CHINA LIMITED

GLG TECHNOLOGY (GROUP) LIMITED
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72241204
69885502
72131534
72135130
63847035
72238716
52984414
62071625
72131940
39807742
73117975
60383941
69573894
66687793
73116791
73117682
71185663
66682280
69572563
67905891
71068859

72132213
71068980
63840960
71182738
69884768
72239819
72239940
71181180

72240339

73379107

GLITTER STAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

GLORY SING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOOD AND PARTNERS LIMITED

GOURMET HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

GRAND CHINA CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GREAT BEST HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANGDONG DINGSHI SPOON BUCKLES INDUSTRY LIMITED
Guoguan Industrial (HK) Limited

H&K GROUP TELECOM SERVICE LIMITED

HAFEZ KAREIMA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HANDAN SHENG XIANG METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HAPPY LEGEND INVESTMENT LIMITED

HARBOUR MILLION TRADING LIMITED

HARMONY GLORY (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

HHMO TRADE LIMITED

HIT TARGET 6 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK AIXINTANG GROUP LIMITED

HK DECONG CO., LIMITED

HK DISNEY INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK HONGCHAO BAICAOTANG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

HK Huasheng Rongcheng Energy Group Co., Limited

HK Nano Mask Limited

HK YOUWEI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HKSTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HOLDENFUND (HK) INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BAOJUN ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAGUI HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG KUNYE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG LANQIAO INTEMATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG MERTENS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENGSHI MULAN INTERNATIONAL
EMBROIDER CO., LIMITED
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71067879
71181619
72131429
72239526

60031053

62721462

62658851

59004435
72238253
69892832
72239623
71182534
72241547
67904489
63842417
72130994
72237760
71186774

71187110

72135261
69888495
69885829
69892036
64952015
60379889
71181685
71067659
52979932
72002490
72134655

HONG KONG WANHAI TECHOLOGIES LIMITED
HONG KONG YIXIN ASSET MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MERIYA GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MINGYU HOME FURNISHING TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG QIIN WATCH TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
HONGKONG TAICU INTERNATIONAL ART AUCTION LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIGU TRADING LIMITED

HYUNIJIN TNI COMPANY LIMITED

Haiku Science Academy Limited

Hanerson Development Limited

Ho Ting Engineering Co. Limited

Hong Kong Baogao Limited

Hong Kong CHUANGLI Biotechnology Limited

Hong Kong Jilehui Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Square Dance Association Limited

Hong Kong Wanlian Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wing Ho Fung Holdings Company Limited

Hong Kong Zhonggang Shunyuan Grass Weaving Technology Co.,
Limited

Hong Kong Zhongshun Wild Grass Weaving Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Anping Technology Limited

HongKong Meiqueen Trade Limited

Hongkong Happy Together Trading Limited

Hypercube Holding (Hong Kong) Limited

I-LINK IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

L.D. LAB LIMITED

IAA-NETS LIMITED

IBC INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CENTER LIMITED
IKS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INPRO Consulting Co., Limited

ISRAEL DILLATU CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
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31923861

66362775
71182712
63845651
72238570
71187487
C1145593
60029650
72240321
69885439
71181790
60383925
72131851
72131819
66681705
66679823
66678291
71066328
67907259
72241555
72135457
20302656
72242064
68218514
68226484
72242072
72134061
72001282
71180914

62068420
71183467
66687939

ITALY BINDU INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Innuendo Pursuit Limited

J&T Building Engineering Co Limited

JKL INDUSTRY LIMITED

JL TRADING (ASIA) CO. LIMITED

IM DISINFECT LIMITED

JORDAN (INT'L) GROUP CO. LIMITED
JOY BIG LIMITED

JOY'S STUDIO COMPANY LIMITED -THE-
Jiu Ben Technology (H.K.) Limited

KBBC International Limited

KEEN WEALTH MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED

KEROIUS LIMITED
Kimhae Industrial Co., Limited

LEON HOLDING LIMITED

LIQUN PRECISION MACHINE BLADE CO., LIMITED

LNG OPTICS LIMITED

LOONG SKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LOUDSUNG CREATIVE LIMITED

LWB Holdings Limited

MEIFEILIAN (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
MINDUN (MYANMAR) CO. LIMITED
MINIMAL ART TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MY Aladdin Global Investment Co. Limited
Madfrog (Hongkong) Technology Limited

Magic Trading Group Limited

Mansa Capital Limited

Mao Deng Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Master Creatice Design Group Limited

Max & Son Development Limited
Mobiotec Asia Labs Limited

NEXI ENTERTAINMENT HK LIMITED
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69884938
63843594
71182437
63843463
69576177
38417738
73118549
72241953
60381923

69897044
59007865
69893553
68224856
58589315
66681797

71181106
69893472
71182615
72240973
69891917
73118036

71179907
71184667
73117577
67904251
73378876
72239356
69886207
66683236
71181863
69886249
69896569

NFT GAMER Hong Kong Limited

NOBILITY F&B LIMITED

OBELISK TRADING LIMITED

PILOTS AROUND THE WORLD LIMITED
POWERFUL METAL LIMITED

PRIVATE COLLECTIONS (CHINA) LIMITED
PROFIT FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Paragon International Services Limited

Paramount Gold & Jewellery Group (HK) Limited

Pinnacle point solutions Limited

Plemas Group Limited

Prince Design Centre Limited

QINGDAO HONGSHENGDA METAL CO., LIMITED
QUANTUM ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RAINBOW RAIN ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

RETHINK CAPITAL LIMITED

RICH PLUS GLOBAL BLOCKCHAIN HONG KONG LIMITED
RIVER BRIDGE TRADING LIMITED

ROAD GATE ANIMATION CO., LIMITED

ROSEALONE CO., LIMITED

ROYAL INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL (CHINA) PROJECT
LIMITED

RTF Global Limited

Raise International Trading Limited

Rich Joys Consultancy Limited

Ruiying Xinrong (Hong Kong) Company Limited

S&B Electrical Engineering and Consultant Company Limited
SBC Sports Tech Limited

SELOM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SEREN'S TALE INTL'L (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SHENGMEI (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN SHENGSHUN (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SHIN SUNG CHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED
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38161846
39808308
71184887
04601808
66678225
39812729
69895440
71180516
73378907
64950275
73115892
67904015
73117420
66362466
73118858
68220179
72238902
72241212
71180053

72238986
73118646
72131908
66361216
31895294
72001737

71183386
73118248
71180621
72002377
63844095
69886273
69892620

SHINE NOBLE LIMITED

SINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUN LUNG SHING HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUNNY ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED
SUOCHENG LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SURE MEDPHARM (CHINA) LIMITED

Siu Yiu Kong Limited

Smart Times Hong Kong Limited

Soar Capital Investment Limited

Sourcing Professionals Worldwide Limited
Summit Ecom Limited

Sweet Stories Limited

TAKErisk Limited

TFVSIS SYUT LIMITED

THOUSAND WISH LIMITED

TOP LUCKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOTAL ABUNDANCE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

TRADE SUCESS LIMITED

Ting Shing Global Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited

Tisson Ritar Technology Limited
Tongxing Beauty Cosmetics Co., Limited
Top Free Ways Logistic Co., Limited
Topot Company Limited

ULTRA IDEA EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED

UPPER WINGS MODEL AGENCY & TALENT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
VALOR GROUP LIMITED

Vector Engineering Consulting Limited

WAN SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAN YAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WEALTH CHASER LIMITED

WIZPRO LIMITED

Win-Chain Pacific Andes Limited
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66688341 Winful Asia Limited

66688147 Winson International Group Limited A TR ]
60389060  Wise Engineering and Services Limited

68227286 XINDEJIA TRADE LIMITED SRR S ATRAT
71067887 Xin Fulia Co,, Limited SRR REAIR A
72239576 Xinsheng Financial Investments Limited PR AT AT A T
73118612 YAZHI TRADE LIMITED e R AR A

60031833 YIJIN COMPANY LIMITED SEAIRAT

72134443 YOUANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR AT

71068304 YRS GROUP OF COMPANYS LIMITED

69888322 YUEN OI LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED ZEBYRARAT

68218027  Yaya Power Limited WHEERAIRAE

72239958 Yue Xiu Dong Fang Industrial Co., Limited BT E AR E]
71066904 YunHom Industrial(HK)Co., Limited B EEEBERAT
66678550 ZHEJTANG SINYOO PACKAGING LIMITED WL EaMATRAE
69888283 ZHENG GUANG HE MOULD PRODUCTS LIMITED TEEMEEH AR AT
72132988 ZHUSHI PHARMACEUTICAL (ASIA) LIMITED S EEEE (TSI A PR E
71182958 Zenith Network Techology Co., Limited

71180809 Zhejiang JTL Electrical Group Co., Limited AT R SR SR E E A R A E]
71179965 Zhong Jin Xin He Limited (S EHRAE

2 February 2024 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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